
Date Time Section BTECH FIRST YEAR
(SECOND SEMESTER)

Branch BTECH SECOND YEAR
(FOURTH SEMESTER)

CIVIL BAS401-Technical Communication

CSE BAS401-Technical Communication

CSE(AI) BVE401-Universal Human Values

CSE (AIML) BVE401-Universal Human Values

IT BAS401-Technical Communication

EE BVE401-Universal Human Values

ECE BVE401-Universal Human Values

ME BVE401-Universal Human Values

CIVIL BAS403 - Mathematics -IV

CSE BAS403 - Mathematics -IV

CSE(AI) BAS403 - Mathematics -IV

CSE (AIML) BOE410 - Digital Electronics

IT BOE410 - Digital Electronics

EE BEE403-Network Analysis and Synthesis

ECE BOE406: Basics of Data Structure & Algorithm

ME BME403-Manufacturing Processes

CIVIL BCE401-Materials, Testing & Construction Practices

CSE BCS403 - Object Oriented Programming with Java

CSE(AI) BCS403 - Object Oriented Programming with Java

CSE (AIML) BCS403 - Object Oriented Programming with Java

IT BCS403 - Object Oriented Programming with Java

EE BOE401- Electric and Hybrid Vehicles / 
BOE409-Electronics Engg

ECE BEC402: Analog Circuits

ME BOE404-Energy Science And Engineering

CIVIL BCE402-Introduction to Solid Mechanics

CSE BCS401 - Operating System

CSE(AI) BCS401 - Operating System

CSE (AIML) BCS401 - Operating System

IT BCS401 - Operating System

EE BEE401- Digital Electronics

ECE BEC403: Signal System

ME BME401-Applied Thermodynamics

CIVIL BCE403-Hydraulic Engineering and Machines

CSE BCS402 - Theory of Automata & Formal Languages

CSE(AI) BCS402 - Theory of Automata & Formal Languages

CSE (AIML) BCS402 - Theory of Automata & Formal Languages

IT BCS402 - Theory of Automata & Formal Languages

EE BEE402 -Electrical Machine -1

ECE BEC401: Communication Engineering

ME BME402-Engineering Mechanics & Strength of Material

CIVIL BCC402-Python Programming

CSE BCC401 - Cyber Security

CSE(AI) BCC401 - Cyber Security

CSE (AIML) BCC401 - Cyber Security

IT BCC401 - Cyber Security

EE BCC402-Python Programming

ECE BCC401 - Cyber Security

ME BCC402-Python Programming

Dr. V.K. Singh
         Director (Engg.)-BBDNIIT
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Fundamentals of Electronics Engineering 

(BEC201)

Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering 
(BEE201)
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Soft Skill 
(BAS205)
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Environment and Ecology 
(BAS204)

Engineering Mathematics-II 
(BAS203)
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All Concerned Authorities / Head of Departments / All Notice Boards / Website: www.bbdniit.ac.in

Engineering Physics 
(BAS201)
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Dr. Amresh Kumar
COE-BBDNIIT
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Date: March 13, 2026

Engineering Chemistry 
(BAS202)

C
H

Y
 G

R
P

N
1

 t
o

 N
6

Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering 
(BME201)

BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
BTECH-FIRST & SECOND YEAR 2025-26_EVEN SEMESTER 
FIRST CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT THEORY EXAMINATION (CATE-I)
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Programming for Problem Solving 
(BCS201)
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